
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (70% = 10 Laps) 

No. 

62 

31 

4 

555 

24 

14 

59 

44 

365 

53 

22 

21 

74 

38 

55 

76 

999 

66 

Name 

Dušan BORKOVIĆ 

Milovan VESNIĆ 

Matej KONOPKA 

Boldizs BENCE 

Jáchym GALÁŠ 

Igor STEFANOVSKI 

Dušan KOUŘIL Jr. 

Michal MAKEŠ 

Nemanja MILOVANOVIĆ 

Lukasz STOLARCZYK 

Carol WITTKE 

Szymon LADNIAK 

Žarko KNEGO 

Radim ADÁMEK 

Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI 

Petr ČÍŽEK 

Gabor KISMARTY - LECHNER

Szymon JABLONSKI 

Nat 

SRB 

SRB 

SVK 

HUN 

CZE 

MKD 

CZE 

CZE 

SRB 

POL 

DEU 

POL 

HRV 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

HUN 

POL 

Team 

M1RA Motorsport 

ASK Vesnic 

ARC Bratislava 

Zengő Motorsport 

GT2 Motorsport 

Stefanovski Racing Team 

ACCR Czech Talent Team 

Micanek MotorsportT pwrd by Buggyra ACCR Team

GM Racing Team 

BTC Maszyny 

Fullinrace Academy 

GT2 Motorsport 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

Hornak-Aditis 

Honda Wyszomirski 

Fullinrace Academy 

Zengő Motorsport 

BM Racing Team 

Vehicle 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf GTI TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Audi RS3 LMS TCR 

Honda Civic Type R TCR FK2

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Hyundai i30 N TCR 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

10 

Total Tm 

25:42.470 

25:50.364 

25:53.034 

25:54.689 

25:56.338 

26:00.789 

26:02.310 

26:05.345 

26:10.347 

26:14.329 

26:14.572 

26:17.502 

26:28.843 

26:29.776 

24:46.015 

18:25.640 

4.374 

7.041 

Diff 

7.894 

10.564 

12.219 

13.868 

18.319 

19.840 

22.875 

27.877 

31.859 

32.102 

35.032 

46.373 

47.306 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

15 Laps 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:30.557 

1:31.129 

1:31.518 

1:31.781 

1:31.705 

1:31.964 

1:32.444 

1:32.220 

1:32.278 

1:32.601 

1:32.133 

1:33.374 

1:33.743 

1:33.630 

1:34.349 

1:32.226 

Points

25 

18 

15 

12 

10 

8 

6 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.894 

Avg. Speed 

145,917 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.557 

Best Speed 

165,695 

Best Lap by 

62 - Dušan BORKOVIĆ 

Printed: 26.7.2020. 11:13:10 

www.grabarsport.hr 
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NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2020. 
26.07.2020. 

1st Race TCR 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 10:46:31 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.7.2020. 10:45 


